	e Services.	100 met 1 Jam	Kenal gar on	0/23	
100'C1 000 10'm stad	Jeb deseciption	11	Date &Timo C	Completed .	Done by
RETHONAIRA MICAGODOGNAN	SAS e-Illing	•	4	19	V.
VEH NOTHSK STORK	E-mail (bjala	har, AlC thes)	1 ,		
001 May 8020 16:00	I-Motor Ciali		m/11018	1000	01/09/20
ADD (IV)	I-Motor W/O	(Withle: OD The	TP (brs)	93	12:34
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded .	1		. 4
	Assessment/Su				
TP Insurer:			Owner/Whin		
Protured Waspillic Assign Wksp / QW: (million and a second	·	Toli	Fuxt	
Tr thinticulting Veh Nor SC	E9505H	, INC(,)/Non-INC	().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Per	rlod: ()	Cover Type: (٠)
Confirmed by r (Dates.	Tim)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Note-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-799	a. P: 80-100	<u>w</u>
	Vorronty: YES ()/NO(>		
13xccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	00 ()/52,000	() 	TOTAL STREET	PARTITION TO THE	Carles of presentation
Sandyddiaitheliai 18 7 Shirill (2014 - 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	为仍是在沙漠的 校		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	X75.23/3/62	3 8 C
() Walk-In Customar : Gustomor's Infor	mation strictly Co.	vidential & St	icuy NO refer o	frapsliar.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasure	r urgently.		, ·	.7	• • • • • •
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoices	VES()/N	O();T	owing Co: (11	· ,
	DIAVAMONINAMINAMINA	WARY WAS DE			FYNDSNSS · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car () 	DOMESTIC PROPERTY		
7. 11117 1. 115.1117. 111.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11	amiral am	1			
OC Check / Past Repair Yuspection	(.)				
	(·)				<i>~</i> ;
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30					
		- 11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11		AUGUSTOS POR	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30					
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30					COAMA COM
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30					
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30					
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30					
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30				S. DOVINGO MASSOCIO	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30				S. DOVINGO MASSOCIO	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30	000] (1) Alt ; Applicant	(330)		
UANOUS 9	000) (3) DA 1 Denwye	(\$30); (\$30); (\$30); (\$100)	ria (rio)	Medical April 1997
UANO4579	000) (3) DA I Denwie ((\$30)	ING (110)	Medical American
UADOV579 Ver/Owner:	000) (3) TV: Towing V- 4) VT: Vollow-Ti: 5) VT: Vollow-Ti: 5) VT: Vollow-Ti: Vor plaiming at	The state of the s	ING (110)	Health A twaltph
UA) Opload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30	000) (3) DA i Denwy (3) TV i Towing V. 4) VT i Vollow-Ti 5) VT i Vollow-Ti For plaimble As 6) Til i Ra-James	The state of the s	UNG G10) \$40.745 \$10.740 \$10.740 \$10.740 \$10.740	Standard A standard
Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30 Indury: MADOYS 79 iven/Owner: mract No:	000) (3) DA I Dameye 3) TV I Towley P. 4) VI I Vollow-II: 5) VF I Pollow-IA: For plaimhur at 6) TR I Ra-Jarpeo	The state of the second of the	ING (110)	Standard A standard
VA 2004:579 Industry:	000) (3) BA I Demogr (3) TV I Towley V. 4) VT I Vellow-Th 3) VT I Vellow-Th Eorylalmhikas 6) TR I Ra-lamps 7) NI I Idao DA + 4) NTUC Additio	The state of the second of the	ING (316) Secrets 1110 Fig Jin 2100) 713 714	And Short A Sulfah
VA 2004:79 Industry: Out of the point Cost > \$30 Industry: Industry	000) (3) BA I Demography 3) TV I Towley V. 4) VT I Vellow-Th 3) VT I Vellow-Th Eorylalmhikas 6) TR I Ra-lamps 7) NI I Idas DA + 4) NTUC Additio On: • NS: Courtesy	The state of the second of the	110 (110) 340/45 1110	A tradition
VA 2004:79 Industry: Out of the point Cost > \$30 Industry: Industry	000) (3) BA I Demore 3) TV I Towley V. 4) VT I Vellow-Th 5) VT I Vellow-Th Eorolaimhurat 6) TR I Re-largeo 7) NI I Ideo DA 1) NTUC Additio On: NS I Courtery NG Hapel Co	THAT SURVEY TOO TO TO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO THE SURVEY TO THE Allowenus The Survey The S	ING (310) \$40745 (110) \$40745 (110) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)	Station Stations
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30 Injury: Participal Additional Property of the Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30 Injury: Participal Additional Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30 Injury: Participal Photo [Repuir	000) (3) BA I Demore 3) TV I Towley V. 4) VT I Vellow-Th 5) VT I Vellow-Th Eorolaimhurat 6) TR I Re-largeo 7) NI I Ideo DA 1) NTUC Additio On: NS I Courtery NG Hapel Co	THAT SURVEY TOO TO TO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO THE SURVEY TOO TO THE SURVEY TO THE Allowenus The Survey The S	ING (310) \$40745 (110) \$40745 (110) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)	Secretary Secretary of the Control o
	000) (3) BA I Demore 3) TV I Towley V. 4) VT I Vellow-Th 5) VT I Vellow-Th Eorolaimhurat 6) TR I Re-largeo 7) NI I Ideo DA 1) NTUC Additio On: NS I Courtery NG Hapel Co	THATTER STATE OF THE PROPERTY	ING (310) \$40745 (110) \$40745 (110) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)	State (State (St

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

海路等地点,各方面等地会社会。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/09/2020 12:00
Date Of Accident	29/08/2020 16:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE SLIP ROAD TOWARDS TOH TUCK AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBR4378R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAY KOK NIU
NRIC No	SXXXX645G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91398949
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91398949
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	T150
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118224306
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAY KOK NIU
NRIC No	SXXXX645G
Date Of Birth	28/05/1964
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/01/1988
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91398949
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-91398949

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 842 JURONG WEST STREET 81

#00-177

Postcode 640842

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OW

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

- 5

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 659840 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200831/2060

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE9505H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAY KOK NIU

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBR4378R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- [a] My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

REFFER	70	Policke	KUPORT	7/2020 831/2060-
			/	
			/	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Peporting Centre Personal's Agnature APAPO

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION DIE CLID GAS 1
LOCATION: PLA SLIP ROOM TOWN THE TWO A DELLEMANT
LOCATION: PLA SLIP RODO TOMBERS TOF THEIR AVM
I. DETAILS OF LOWER
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE CD 0 (127CD
OIVEHICLE NUMBER: FBC 4378 R
DINSURANCE COMPANY: WILL
CIPOLICY NUMBER:
DIMAKE & MODEL: YOM A HILL PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
DIMAKE & MODEL: YAMAHUT 718 PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
DITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THAT
DARE YOU CLANNING AT ACCIDENT TIME: TOME TOME
The state of the s
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
AMAME: 194 KOL MILL
CIADDRESS: CONTACT: 7/39
* CONTRICTED
HO of passange DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
A DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF
(Including driver) GINAME: DO MONM (MALE / FEMALE)
claddress:contact:
II.
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [/
e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
TOUTE OF DRIVING DACE
THE
THE CONDITION CLEAP / PAINING COVIDED
THORD SURFACE IDRY WED ATOMOS
O. TYNO ANTBODY INJURED (YES) NO.
GIREPORTED TO POUCE YES / NOT
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: BUKN BOTTON
W. II.
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: SUR 950++ MODEL:
CHING CHIVER I WILLIAM CREATER TO THE CONTROL OF TH
(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT:
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE WHO IN PASSMAN CI) VEHICLE NUMBER:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE Who of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE WHO IN PASSMAN CI) VEHICLE NUMBER:

email =





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 Tel No: 1800-6659999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200831/2060

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 31/08/2020 14:51		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 64		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	TO SEE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH			
Name of TAY KO	f Informant: K NIU	nformant: Address:				
7/	/ ID No.: O / S16626	45G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 9139 8949		
	lationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 56	Date of Birth: 28/05/1964	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese		T. Ard	Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SCAFFOLDING OPERATOR		PERATOR	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent	Market All Marie	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/08/2020 16:00	Type of Location:
Location: PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis	ion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBR4378R	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	T150	Yellow		0
SLE9505H	Car					0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBR4378R	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5118224306	14/07/2020	13/07/2021	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200831/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

Tel No: 1800-6659999

On 29-08-2020 at about 4 pm, I was riding my motor-cycle, FBR 4378 R, along PIE into slip-road to Bukit Batok East Avenue 3; it was raining then, and the road was wet. As the vehicles in front of me stopped due to traffic light, when I applied my brakes, I lost control of my motor-cycle, as the motor-cycle skidded on the road. My motor-cycle ended at the back of the under-carriage of another vehicle, later established to be SLE 9505 H. My left hand started to bleed a lot due to the accident. The driver of the vehicle then called for the ambulance, and the police - I was conveyed to Ng Teng Fong General Hospital, for further medical assessment by the ambulance, conscious.

I was given later by the doctor, five days of medical leave, for my injuries.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200831/2080

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sr Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD ISA/BIN SULAIMAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/08/2020 14:51
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Claim Handling Accident HT/1101885 Policy No. 3118224306 Vehicle: No. F#H8370E SIST Registration fee. Policyholder Name TAY KOK NO Pidicyholder NAIC 510625450 Product Code MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE Cover Type Third Party, Fire 5 Theft Leading 0 Contact for [Milphy] 01200949 Compart No./(Ortical) Contact No. Horsel Email Address Special Remark: eCode: dis TEA uCode Resum NCD Entitlement(%) No Private Hire No Accident Details Report Date 01/09/2020 12:25 Acodent Report Wilnin 24 hrs. Accident Type Ciffcion - Head to Rear Date of Accident Time of Acadest titumin Country of Accident 29/06/2020 18-00 Singapore Esporting Cardre Grange Force Acodest Location PIE SUF RORD TOWARDS TON TUCK AVENUE Total Excess Applicable Per Accident Windscreen Excess THEO OD EXCESS VIED TP Excess 8,50 Driver is Covered? Not Envered 0.00 Additional Events Total GO Excess Approach 0.00 w GST Registered Information **GST Registered** GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Stwore Verified Modificative History Policyholder Hailing Address Address I 85K 842 VA3-177 Address 2 JUNDAG WEST STREET ST Attirees 3 SINSANGRE 640642 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 040842 Related Policy Number 5116224306 W OI Driver Into Citiver Name TAY KING NIL Driver Type Hain Drive Lineacces driver hame Driver NESC 516626456 Driver DOB 28/01/1964 Register State of Driver License Driver Age 14/01/1988 Driving Experience 32 Contact Nu.(Mobile) 91398949 Contact No.(Office) Contact No./Home) Address 1 BLK 842 #11-177 Address 2 RIBONG WEST STREET AS Address 3 SINDAPORE 648642 Address Type Singapore address Yust Code 840843 Unit No. Doss he swn a Singapore Registered carf Tes . Se Driver Vehicle No. PERSONAL PROPERTY. Driver Theurer Company NTUC Duchgration Breathalyser or Blood Fest Readmo? 0 mg Any inpey? Yes | No Monthcarouri History Claim 001 New insured TAY XOK NEU Claim Type + OD-MX S1862645G Contact No (Mobile) NIL Voticia FBR43788 Email Address 54£9905H Name of Preferred Claim Description FBR43788 / SLE9505H DN 29 Aug 2020 Professed Workshop Berwars No. Yes Finalisation Insured Liability Fully at Fault w report feedined Preferred Workshop, Na Date Registered 01/09/2020 12:33 ROSLI WAHAB Report Taken By Save Submit Accident No. M371101885 Claim No. 001 Latt Doc. Received # Yes O'No **Hotsait Date** 01/09/2020 12:34 Choose File No Ne chosen Hease Scient → Normal Cear NO Choose File No file chosen × Cear Please Select NC Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear w No Please Select Normat Choose File No file chosen Ciner Please Select Y NO Normal ¥ Choose File No file chosen NO Char Piezza Select Choose File No file chosen Clinic Planne Seject * 10 w Normal Sent Her Attachment Upleaded fly/Date Category Urpency Description

NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOOKFO; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 02 Sep 2020 12:34 Phillips 2020-9-1

Uploaded By/Date	Folder Data		ile Name		P Source
WMMROSEES					
D COCKET LINESCONES S	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on D1 Sep 2020 12:33	SAS		Normal	SA\$ 3020-9-1
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODDOS NATE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) :	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 01 Sep 3020 12/33	WRIC/ Driving License	\times	Norma	MRIC/ Driving License 2020-9-1
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BD0676(NAT) E (BURIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE : dn 01 Sep 2020 12:33	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-9-1
MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BRIOKFOL RATI S [BURIT HERAH]]		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-9-1
73790017950970	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE LORVICE III DI SEP 2020 12:33	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-9-1
a Zeo-co suppositio	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 01 Sep 2020 12:33	Pretto		Necestral	Photos 3020-9-1
NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BOOGTS(NAT S (BUKIT MERAN))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE III 01 Sep 2020 12-34	Photos		Hermal	Photos 3020-9-1
NAC_SURIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH))	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 01 Sep 2020 12:34	Photos		Spermal	Photos 2520-9-1
NAC_BUXTT_MENAH_B00676(NAT B (BUXTT MENAH)]	BONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN 01 Sep 2020 12:34	Whitney		Normal	Photos 2020-9-1
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUNIT MERAH))	TEMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 01 Dep 2020 12:34	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-0-1
HAC BUKIT MERAN BOOFFE NAT S (BUKIT MERAN)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ON 01 Sep 2020 12:34	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-9-1

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

BOTTO THE THE RESEARCH PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON

VOTES (FIG. 33 (FIG. 21) MATERIAL SEE AND LOAD STATION FOR SEE A 1991

TOAC TRANSPORTAGE 1987 (AVAILAY)

HOAD TRANSPORT JAMEA SVENTIAL TOTAL VALANTAL

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY & SKS) RULES, CBSR (MALAYSIA).

Certificate Number 5118776306

Cover : Thrabaty Fire & The"

1. Index many and dispetration. Number of Venicle.

FBR4378R MU35 G131DDDDDD1394

Chara's Number

2. Name of Policy tolder

TAY KELK TON

3 Effective Date of Insurance

54 Jul 2020

4 Expiry Date of Insura it.e.

13 Jul 2021

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to thive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Venicie or has been so permitted and is not assqualfied by order of a Court of Law or by leason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6 Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Palicy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

LXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAS

INSURE WITH COE

· VES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

TAY KOK NIU

TAY KOK TONG

NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SOUTHERN WIND MOTOR CREDIT & TRADING PTF LTD

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agenty

ASSURE PTE, LTD. (00000572842)

Date of issue

: 14 Jul 2020 09:41 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive